CMDM、DWDM Power Meter
Ascentac OPM130&140
High Accuracy & Fast Speed for Simultaneously Checking Occupation & Quality of
Multi-channel
Ascentac FiberGo OPM130 & 140 Series, CWDM / DWDM Power Meter, are
specially designed for measuring both wavelength and absolute optical power of
multi-wavelength in CWDM / DWDM system.
Feature Application

bag, Shoulder strap, Built-in lithium battery, USB Power
Adapter, USB Cable, One-year warranty.
Ordering Information
OPM130&140 | 05
Adapter
1 : SC/UPC
Adapter
1 : SC/UPC
Wavelength Range
A:C-band (1527.99nm to 1564.68nm)
USB Power Adapter
5 : US Plug
6 : EU Plug
7 : UK Plug
8 : AU Plug
USB Power Adapter
5 : US Plug
6 : EU Plug
7 : UK Plug
8 : AU Plug
OPM 01-0013 X + A0-0020 X
OPM 01-0 X 14 X + A0-0020 X
Note：1. Wavelength range: 1271nm to 1611nm.
             2. Incl. Visual Fault Locator (VFL) with output power 1mW and universal 2.5mm tip
                 sleeve.
Note：1. Incl. Visual Fault Locator (VFL) with output power 1mW and universal 2.5mm tip
                 sleeve.
Contact us
© Copyright 2025 Ascentac. All rights reserved. The information in this
document is subject to change without notice.
For the latest information regarding this product, please visit our
website at http://www.ascentac.com
Option
USB Power Adapter
A0-00205 USB Power Adapter, US Plug
A0-00206 USB Power Adapter, EU Plug
A0-00207 USB Power Adapter, UK Plug
A0-00208 USB Power Adapter, AU Plug
USB Cable
A0-00305 USB-A to USB-C
Adapter Cleaning Sticks - 100 pcs/box
02-0A110 1.25mm without ESD (Electro-Static Discharge)
02-0A120 2.5mm without ESD (Electro-Static Discharge)
02-0B110 1.25mm with ESD (Electro-Static Discharge)